

23
Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	6	30.00	4.05	0.20	$= 145.80 m^3$
	1	20.00	4.05	0.20	$= 16.20 m^3$
	3	30.00	4.05	0.20	$= 72.90 m^3$
	3	30.00	4.05	0.20	$= 72.90 m^3$
	3	30.00	4.05	0.30	$= 72.90 m^3$
	5	30.00	4.05	0.20	$= 121.50 m^3$
	6	30.00	4.05	0.20	$= 145.80 m^3$
				Total	$648.00 m^3$

Shandy
5-4-2023
2-E

6/4/23
AC

Abstract of Cost	
① Construction of workup	
1-Bench mark	
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 19	
0.90 km @ Rs. 4045.90/km	$3641 =$
②/2 Construction of refce.	
stone pillars	
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 19	
0.90 km @ Rs. 1859.75/km	$1674 =$
③/3 clearing & grubbing	
of road bank	
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 19	
0.27 km @ Rs. 49496.70/km	$13364 =$
④/4 Construction of gen.	
bankment	
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 19	
1575.00 m ³ @ Rs. 175.11/m ³	$2,75,798 =$
⑤ Construction of FSB	

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 254

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Qty. Vido T.M.B. P.19					
106.50 m ³ - P.19					
648.00 m ³ Vido T.M.B. P.32					
754.50 m ³ @ Rs. 2905.31/m ³ Rs					21166062
(6/5) Providing L.S.B.M. Co. 110					
Qty. Vido T.M.B. P.19					
79.86 m ³ @ Rs. 3423.49/m ³ Rs					2734002
(7/11) Construction of concrete					
2nd Concrete Pavement					
Qty. Vido T.M.B. P.19					
170.396 m ³ @ Rs. 7139.65/m ³ Rs					12165682
(8/12) Laying brick Soling					
Qty. Vido T.M.B. P.19					
142.00 m ² @ Rs. 420.95/m ² Rs					597752
(9/34) Providing & fixing					
massy base board					

1 m ² @ Rs. 11091.53 each Rs					110922
(10/13) Excavation work in excavation					
Valian for structure					
Qty. Vido T.M.B. P.19					
113.76 m ³ @ Rs. 260.59/m ³ Rs					2964520
(11) Providing brick Soling					
14 layers					
Qty. Vido T.M.B. P.20					
22.20 m ² @ Rs. 278.80/m ² Rs					617620
(12) Providing P.C.C.M. 15 in					
open foundation					
Qty. Vido T.M.B. P.20					
19.98 m ³ @ Rs. 5936.35/m ³ Rs					11861820
(13/16) Brick work in C.M. in					
foundation					
Qty. Vido T.M.B. P.20					
56.76 m ³ @ Rs. 5529.53/m ³ Rs					30279720
(14) Brick work in C.M. in					

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sub Structure					
Only Vido T.m. B.P. 20					
41.50 m ³ @ Rs. 5761.05/m ³					Rs. 2,39,084/-
(15/18) P.C.C.M. 20					
Only Vido T.m. B.P. 20					
3.82 m ³ @ Rs. 6442.30/m ³					Rs. 24,629/-
(16/19) Providing & laying R.C.C.					
M25 in Super Structure					
Only Vido T.m. B.P. 20					
8.44 m ³ @ Rs. 7392.66/m ³					Rs. 62,394/-
(17/20) Supplying, Tying & placing					
Hyd bars					
Only Vido T.m. B.P. 20					
1.5082 m.T @ Rs. 57032.85/m.T.					Rs. 86,017/-
(18/23) Back filling					
Only Vido T.m. B.P. 20					
36.62 m ³ @ Rs. 638.47/m ³					Rs. 23,381/-

(19/24) Providing Weep holes					
Only Vido T.m. B.P. 20					
22 Nos. @ Rs. 111.23 each					Rs. 2449.26
Total					Rs. 48,67,108/-
Add 1% labour cess (+)					Rs. 48,671/-
Add 12% GST (+)					Rs. 5,84,053/-
Total					Rs. 54,99,832/-
Less 0.06% Belong (-)					Rs. 3300/-
					Rs. 54,96,532/-
Less Previous pay. out (-)					Rs. 34,43,603/-
Net payable					Rs. 20,52,930/-
					20,52,926/-
Balance					
5-4-2023					
2 E					

Continuation

15/11/2023